
オールスタイルミーティング ビギナークラス 2024 / 12 / 26   :     

結果表

1 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'02.642 21 133.941
2 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 konchi IS F 2'05.253 21 2.611 2.611 131.149
3 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 Audis3 S3 2'07.178 26 4.536 1.925 129.164
4 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 ﾄﾖﾀ86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ 86 2'07.615 24 4.973 0.437 128.722
5 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 湘南E92 E92 M3 2'07.884 28 5.242 0.269 128.451
6 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 橙F RCF 2'10.120 22 7.478 2.236 126.243
7 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 yume ﾏｰｸX 2'10.853 20 8.211 0.733 125.536
8 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 SINTEX86 86 2'11.518 23 8.876 0.665 124.902
9 84 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 はむたすNC ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ(NC) 2'11.881 26 9.239 0.363 124.558

10 62 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 teruo3 86 2'13.177 23 10.535 1.296 123.346
11 87 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 黒のGT3 GT3 2'13.242 21 10.600 0.065 123.285
12 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 やぐぴｰ@ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝF54 ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝ 2'13.574 25 10.932 0.332 122.979
13 89 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 SENA MORIMOTO LEVORG 2'13.711 16 11.069 0.137 122.853
14 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 むっちゃんJrの595 595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'13.762 22 11.120 0.051 122.806
15 63 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'13.802 18 11.160 0.040 122.769
16 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 TAKA-METAL 130ﾏｰｸX 2'14.873 19 12.231 1.071 121.795
17 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 はた 86 2'15.589 15 12.947 0.716 121.151
18 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 なんちゃってVitz Vitz 2'16.242 26 13.600 0.653 120.571
19 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 多摩の86 86 2'16.527 24 13.885 0.285 120.319
20 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 ｼﾝﾏｯｽｰ 86 2'16.785 25 14.143 0.258 120.092
21 85 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 南十字星 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'17.488 26 14.846 0.703 119.478
22 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 ﾁﾀｸﾞﾚ8 RX-8 2'18.122 18 15.480 0.634 118.930
23 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄｴｯｾ 695 2'18.488 20 15.846 0.366 118.615
24 90 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰｽｲｽﾎﾟAT ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'19.054 9 16.412 0.566 118.133
25 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 BRZ Sport BRZ 2'23.198 24 20.556 4.144 114.714
26 88 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 JUNJUN BRZ 2'25.485 24 22.843 2.287 112.911
27 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 ｴﾘｰｾﾞmasa ｴﾘｰｾﾞS1 2'26.159 20 23.517 0.674 112.390

72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ GTD40 GTD40 0
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